Messages in chronological order (times are shown in GMT -07:00)

Hey boss

Fire getting sideways

Alil bit. They’re expecting it to go for a while

Did you see the 11:30 IC call?

Yes sir

Have you heard anything on the caribou-plumas jct?

What do you mean?

Oh have a clearance on that correct

No. Caribou Westwood

H I
You

B I

] I

No call to return correct

7/14/2021, 10:14 AM

10:15 AM

10:16 AM

10:16 AM

11:22 AM

11:24 AM

I
o
w
0
=

2:03 PM

2:04 PM

2:04 PM

2:04 PM

2:04 PM

2:05 PM

Not that | heard. Last | heard they were just standing down until the island went thru

How’d the 12:30 call go?

4:20 PM

PGE-DIXIE-NDCAL-000018372


kurowskikb
Sticky Note
None set by kurowskikb

kurowskikb
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by kurowskikb

kurowskikb
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by kurowskikb


H I +20PM

8a9b829e27c9afee120a8481231e069a-sticker.png

Image: 8a9h829e27c9afee120a8481231e069a-sticker.png (68 KB)

I 421 PV

¥ Mum is the word.

1 I 422 PM

U

PGE-DIXIE-NDCAL-000018373


kurowskikb
Sticky Note
None set by kurowskikb

kurowskikb
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by kurowskikb

kurowskikb
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by kurowskikb


	PGE-DIXIE-NDCAL-000018372



