Messages in chronological order (times are shown in GMT -07:00)

 Native Messages chat	
Hey boss	7/14/2021, 10:14 AM
Fire getting sideways	10:15 AM
A lil bit. They're expecting it to go for a while	10:16 AM
	10:16 AM
Did you see the 11:30 IC call?	11:22 AM
Yes sir	11:24 AM
Have you heard anything on the caribou-plumas jct?	2:03 PM
What do you mean?	2:03 PM
Oh have a clearance on that correct	2:04 PM
No. Caribou Westwood	2:04 PM
You	2:04 PM
	2:04 PM
No call to return correct	2:05 PM
Not that I heard. Last I heard they were just standing down until the island went	2:06 PM thru
How'd the 12:30 call go?	4:20 PM



Image: 8a9b829e27c9afee120a8481231e069a-sticker.png (68 KB)

✓ Mum is the word.

4:21 PM

4:22 PM

U